
2015 PMEA ALL STATE INFORMATION 

March 25-28, 2015- Hershey Area 
 

CONDUCTORS 
Vocal Jazz Ensemble-Justin Binek/ University of North Texas 

 Jazz Ensemble-Sherrie Maricle/DIVA Jazz Orchestra 
Orchestra-John Devlin/ U. of Maryland Repertoire Orchestra- Youth Orchestras of Prince William 

Concert Band-Brian Balmages/Director of Instrumental Publications- FJH Music Company Inc. 
Wind Ensemble-Scott Teeple/University of Wisconsin 

Chorus- Major Daniel Toven/US Army 
 

REGISTRATION/AUDITION/LODGING/REHEARSAL SITES/HOSTS 
Directors are responsible for delivering student luggage (exception Chorus) to the Hershey Lodge starting at 2:00 
pm on Wednesday, March 25th- as there will be NO Luggage trucks at the audition/rehearsal sites. Additionally, 

Directors may register for the PMEA All State Conference beginning at 2:30 pm Wednesday at the Hershey 
Lodge/Convention Center. 

 
Concert Band/Wind Ensemble/Orchestra Registration/Auditions- 4:00 pm- 6:00 pm  

   Wednesday, March 25- Hershey High School 550 Homestead Rd. Hershey, PA 17033 
Director Meeting/Auditions- 6:30 pm.  Host: Greg Woodbridge - gwoodbridge@hershey.k12.pa.us 

 
Instrumental Rehearsal Sites/Hosts  

Concert Band-Donegal High School 1025 Koser Rd. Mt. Joy, PA 17552  
Host: Dale Sellers- dale.sellers@donegal.k12.pa.us 

Wind Ensemble- Elizabethtown College 1 Alpha Drive Elizabethtown, PA 17022  
Host: Rob Spence – spencejr@etown.edu 

Orchestra- Lower Dauphin High School 201 South Hanover St. Hummelstown, PA 17036  
Co-Hosts: Melody Cliff - mcliff@ldsd.org 

and Greg Hutchison- ghutchison@ldsd.org 
 

Chorus 
Wednesday, March 25- Registration 2:00-6:00 pm. Radisson Harrisburg 1150 Camp Hill Bypass Camp Hill, PA 

17011. The Radisson Harrisburg is also the audition, rehearsal and lodging site for the PMEA All State Chorus.  
Directors Meeting/Auditions- 6:30 pm.  Host: Brent Fisher - bfisher@cvschools.org 

 
  Jazz and Vocal Jazz 

Wednesday, March 25-Students will be housed at the Hershey Lodge and may drop off their luggage beginning at 
2:00 pm at the Hershey Lodge. (No luggage trucks available at rehearsal site however, an equipment truck will be 
available at the Hershey Lodge for instruments, amps). ALL Jazz and Vocal Jazz students are expected to board 

the bus at the Hershey Lodge DEPARTING at 5:00 pm. for the Rehearsal Site - Central Dauphin High School 
437 Piketown Rd. Harrisburg, PA 17112.Host: Brandon Bitner - bbitner@cdschools.org 

 
CONCERTS 

************************************* 
Friday, March 27th- 7:30 p.m. 

Vocal Jazz and Jazz Ensembles 
Hershey Lodge/ Convention Center - 325 University Dr. Hershey, PA 17033 

 
Saturday, March 28th 

Hershey Theatre -15 E Caracas Ave, Hershey, PA 17033 
11:30 am- Wind Ensemble and Chorus 
4:00 pm- Concert Band and Orchestra 

 
 

Information regarding the 2015 PMEA All- State Festival may be obtained at www.pmea.net by 
scrolling over the “Conferences and Events” option and choosing “PMEA All-State Information” 

 


